
Sidestep the City Centre Scrum

SIX NATIONS 2025
PRE-MATCH RUGBY HOSPITALITY

Rugby matchday hospitality at Sophia Gardens



Enjoy fantastic rugby hospitality 
at Sophia Gardens, the home of 

Glamorgan Cricket. Our idyllic 
location is just a 15 minute walk 

from the Principality Stadium.
This is rugby hospitality at its finest.

AMBER® LOUNGE
Sophia Gardens, Cardiff

•	Champagne Drinks Reception

•	3 Course Meal

•	Inclusive Bar (House Wines, Beers, Ciders & Soft Drinks)

•	Parking (1 space per 4 guests) 

Match day ticket not included

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

£95.00 +VAT Per Person

BOOK NOW 02920 419 320
sales@glamorgancricket.co.uk

2025 HOME
FIXTURES

WALES v IRELAND
Saturday 22nd February, 2025

Hospitality Opens

Lunch

Hospitality Closes

Kick Off

Hospitality Opens

Lunch

Hospitality Closes

Kick Off

WALES v ENGLAND
Saturday 15th March, 2025

10.45
11.15
13.45
14.15

13.15
13.45
16.15
16.45



Glamorgan County Cricket Club,
Sophia Gardens, Cardiff, CF11 9XR

02920 419 320
sales@glamorgancricket.co.uk
www.glamorgancricket.com


